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TN 600 m
Serelin
Kétlin
Liisi
Kristiine
Kelly

TN kaugushiipe
Liisi
Joanna
Kétlin
Merili
Serelin
Kelly
Carolyn
Brita
Anne-Liis
Krete
Laura
Marite Helina
Kadri
Kristiine
Britta
Laura
Eve-Liis
TN kdrgushiipe
Brita
Kelly
Kétlin
Liisi
Garoli
Kadri
Serelin
Anne-Liis
Krete
Laura
Joanna
Merili

TN pallivise
Kétlin
Kristiine
Joanna
Anne-Liis
Brita
Marite Helina
Merili
Kelly
Serelin
Eve-Liis
Cardlin
Kadri
Liisi
Britta
Karolin
Laura
Krete

Protokol |

Zverev
Léne
Kala
Miilen
Raud

Kala

M dr
Léne
Lellep
Zverev
Raud
Mannik
Tuvi
Parna
Koovit
Mikk
Sihver
Rannala
Miilen
Randpere
Erm
Teder

Tuvi
Raud
Lane
Kaa
Mannik
Rannala
Zverev
Péarna
Koovit
Erm

M Glr
Lellep

Léne
Miilen
Mudr
Parna
Tuvi
Sihver
Lellep
Raud
Zverev
Teder
Mannik
Rannala
Kala
Randpere
Varblane
Erm
Koovit

18.12.96
13.01.95
11.07.95
04.12.96
12.06.96

11.07.95
11.09.95
13.01.95
01.02.96
18.12.96
12.06.96
02.08.95
19.10.95
08.03.95
15.02.96
11.09.95
27.07.96
16.05.95
04.12.96
02.06.95
19.12.95
26.04.96

19.10.95
12.06.96
13.01.95
11.07.95
02.08.95
16.05.95
18.12.96
08.03.95
15.02.96
19.12.95
11.09.95
01.02.96

13.01.95
04.12.96
11.09.95
08.03.95
19.10.95
27.07.96
01.02.96
12.06.96
18.12.96
26.04.96
02.08.95
16.05.95
11.07.95
02.06.95
12.08.96
19.12.95
15.02.96

CRIG
Olustvere Pk
Olustvere Pk
VPG

VPG

Olustvere Pk
Valuoja Pk
Olustvere Pk
VMG

CRIG

VPG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VPG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VPG
Olustvere Pk
Olustvere Pk
VMG

VMG

CRIG

VMG

VMG

VMG
Valuoja Pk
VMG

Olustvere Pk
VPG
Valuoja Pk
VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

VPG

CRIG

VMG

VMG

VMG
Olustvere Pk
VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

2.10,7
2132
2141
2.26,2
2.29,7

4.60
421
4.01
3.82
3.80
3.75
3.66
3.60
3.58
3.55
3.48
3.42
3.40
3.32
3.30
3.18
291

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
115
115
115
1.10
1.05
1.00
0.95
0.90

45.15
40.66
35.55
35.44
33.31
30.25
29.77
28.30
26.49
25.70
23.40
22.79
22.55
22.30
21.24
20.98
20.08
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TV 600 m

liri Tera
Liisa Liesment
Els Heile
Anna-Maria Kaseoja
TV kdrgushiipe

Kétlin Tollasson
Els Heile
Anna-Maria Kaseoja
Marge Puru
Marta SH6t
Kristel Raba

TV pallivise

Kétlin Tollasson
Kai Jirmann
Marta SH6t
Anna-Maria Kaseoja
Elina Naarits
Els Heile
Gitta Kivilaan
Marge Puru

TV kettaheide (0,75 kq)
Anna-Maria Kaseoja
Kétlin Tollasson
Elina Naarits
Els Heile

Kai Jirmann
Marta SH6t
Gitta Kivilaan
Marge Puru

PN 1000 m

Ott Jaanus Heile
Egert Adrat
Kristo Mikkor
Raul Urbel

PN kdrgushiipe

Martin Mé&emees
Marek Haljasoks
Kristo Mikkor
Juhani Lumera
Ott Jaanus Heile
Raul Urbel

PN teivashiipe

Martin Mé&emees
Tanel Lang
Marek Haljasoks
Rivo Saaremagi
Patrick Joan Thomson
Ott Jaanus Heile

PN pallivise

Risto Toélp
Janar Kurka
Egert Adrat
Martin Mé&emees
Marek Haljasoks

22.10.93
27.01.93
18.04.94
02.03.93

04.06.93
18.04.94
02.03.93
06.12.94
05.11.94
04.05.94

04.06.93
28.01.93
05.11.94
02.03.93
03.09.93
18.04.94
23.11.93
06.12.94

02.03.93
04.06.93
03.09.93
18.04.94
28.01.93
05.11.94
23.11.93
06.12.94

15.03.96
13.11.97
23.11.95
26.08.95

05.10.95
01.05.95
23.11.95
26.10.95
15.03.96
26.08.95

05.10.95
15.08.95
01.05.95
27.03.95
04.06.95
15.03.96

26.05.95
28.06.95
13.11.97
05.10.95
01.05.95

CRIG
Raudna Pk
VMG
VPG

CRIG
VMG
VPG

VMG
VMG
VMG

CRIG
VMG
VMG
VPG

VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG

VPG

CRIG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG

VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG

VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG

VMG
CRIG
VMG
CRIG
VMG
VMG

VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG

1.56,5
1.56,8
157,2
2011

1.60
145
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.20

45.90
42.81
41.20
39.11
37.00
32.92
20.04
26.28

33.77
32.30
20.27
18.26
18.16
17.87
15.83
12.13

3.36,0
3.415
3.44,6
3.54,0

1.25
1.20
115
1.10
1.10
1.00

2.60
2.30
1.90
1.70
1.70
1.60

45.01
40.80
39.61
38.07
35.38
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PN kettaheide (0,75 k)

Risto Toélp

Rivo Saaremagi
Tanel Lang
Patrick Joan Thomson
Martin Maemees
Marek Haljasoks
Kristo Mikkor
Raul Urbel
Janar Kurka
Heile Ott Jaanus
PV 1000 m

Rein Raudmets
Mats Mikkor
Andres Tamm
Joel Alliksaar
Eron Bakhoff
PV kdrgushiipe

Rein Raudmets
Siim Rannamae
Robert LOpp
Kristo Reiss
Mats Mikkor
Andres Tamm
Siim Kaljula
Gerdo Juhkam
Eron Bakhoff
Karl Mitt

Riho Tomson
PV pallivise

Siim Rannamae
Robert LApp
Siim Kaljula
Kristo Reiss
Rein Raudmets
Hando Jan Oder
Andres Tamm
Karl Mitt

Mats Mikkor
PV kuulituge (4 kq)

Raido Vaan
Targo Saarniit
Rein Raudmets
Siim Rannamae
Kristo Reiss
Andres Tamm
Robert LOpp
Hando Ujan Oder

Karl Mitt

Siim Kaljula
Mats Mikkor
PV kettaheide (1 kg)

Raido Vaan
Targo Saarniit
Siim Rannamae
Kristo Reiss
Andres Tamm
Rein Raudmets

26.05.95
27.03.95
15.08.95
04.06.95
05.10.95
01.05.95
23.11.95
26.08.95
28.06.95
15.03.96

08.03.93
06.06.94
15.06.93
09.10.94
05.05.94

08.03.93
20.02.93
20.02.94
05.02.93
06.06.94
15.06.93
27.12.94
19.06.94
05.04.94
30.05.94
01.07.94

22.02.93
21.02.94
27.12.94
05.02.93
08.03.93
29.05.94
15.06.93
30.05.94
06.06.94

27.04.93
03.09.93
08.03.93
20.02.93
05.02.93
15.06.93
21.02.94
29.05.94
30.05.94
27.12.94
06.06.94

27.04.93
03.09.93
20.02.93
05.02.93
15.06.93
08.03.93

VMG
CRIG
CRIG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG

Tasks Pk
Tasks Pk
Tasks Pk
VMG
VPG

Tasks Pk
Tasks Pk
VMG
VMG
Tasks Pk
Tasks Pk
VMG
VMG
VPG
VMG
VMG

Tasks Pk
VMG
VMG
VMG
Tasks Pk
VMG
Tasks Pk
VMG
Tasks Pk

Karksi-Nuia G
Karksi-Nuia G
Tasks Pk
Tasks Pk
VMG

Tasks Pk
VMG

VMG

VMG

VMG

Tasks Pk

Karksi-Nuia G
Karksi-Nuia G
Tasks Pk
VMG

Tasks Pk
Tasks Pk

25.20
23.70
23.60
20.93
20.50
18.20
17.57
17.28
15.07
12.10

3.23,0
3.27,8
3.31,9
3.44,2
3.50,8

1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
115

55.25
52.91
52.43
49.20
4531
44.42
42.99
39.90
36.88

11.10
0.88
9.66
9.17
8.81
7.54
7.40
7.20
6.62
6.01
6.47

48.50
36.40
28.12
27.08
26.10
2512



7 Karl

8 Hando Jan
9 Sim

10 Riho

11 Eron

12 Robert

13 Mats

14 Maario

Peakohtunik: Tiit Aru
Viljandi Spordikool

Mitt
Oder
Kaljula
Tomson
Bakhoff
Lopp
Mikkor
Laansoo

30.05.94
29.05.94
27.12.94
01.07.94
05.05.94
21.02.94
06.06.94
03.05.94

VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VPG
VMG
Tééksi Pk
VMG

20.50
19.85
18.50
16.85
15.71
15.47
15.10
14.60



